
                                                      -1-         Schedule A to By-law Number 174-2011 

 

THE REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF PEEL 
 

(1) (2) (3) (4) 
 
 
 

By-law 

 
 

Project  
Description 

 
 

Amount of 
Debentures 
to be Issued 

 
 

Term of 
Years of 

Debentures 
    
  $  
    

143-2007 
6-2009 
6-2010 

52-2010 
28-2011 

Capital costs in connection with the 
Region of Peel Lakeview 
Administration and Maintenance 
Building (LAMB) project 
 

2,000,000 20 

 
 
 




