THE REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF PEEL

(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)
(1)	(∠)	(3)	(4

By-law	Project Description	Amount of Debentures to be Issued	Term of Years of Debentures
		\$	
143-2007 6-2009 6-2010 52-2010 28-2011	Capital costs in connection with the Region of Peel Lakeview Administration and Maintenance Building (LAMB) project	2,000,000	20